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Torneo FE 9Â° GENOVA 0503026C

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 08-08-2005 - 15-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 NC Balduzzi Giovanni        ITA LIG GE 1437 0 0 1991 M 121048

2 3N Bellia Mario             ITA PIE TO 1452 0 0 1940 M

12 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1583 0 0 1959 M 109675

18 NC Bertocci Daniel          ITA LIG GE 1443 0 0 1991 M 119074

15 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1442 0 0 1957 M 111715

26 NC Cantoro Daniele          ITA LIG GE 1383 0 0 1994 M 124585

19 NC Chiarion Elisa           ITA EMI MO 1491 0 0 1995 F 119498

1 NC Cipriani Emilio          ITA LOM PV 1395 0 0 1967 M

6 3N Colombo Asher D.         ITA EMI BO 1530 0 0 1966 M

13 1S Conti Marco              ITA LIG GE 1429 0 0 1966 M 109676

11 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1577 0 0 1947 M 102308

25 NC Fontana Maurizio         ITA LIG GE 1476 0 0 1975 M 124155

10 3N Forgione Andrea          ITA LIG GE 1465 0 0 1964 M 101335

27 NC Guerrini Massimiliano    ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1966 M 127285

8 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1544 0 0 1928 M 101028

5 NC Gutierrez Geiner         ITA LIG GE 1293 0 0 1991 M

24 3N Jovanovic Goran          ITA LIG GE 1503 0 0 1966 M 122061

4 3N Morgantini Renato        ITA LIG GE 1491 0 0 1947 M

16 NC Passini Stefano          ITA EMI MO 1431 0 0 1991 M 115933

3 NC Pavese Andrea            ITA LIG GE 1422 0 0 1988 M

14 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA PIE TO 1549 0 0 1938 M 109764

17 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1272 0 0 1988 M 118805

20 NC Pugliese Alessandro      ITA LIG GE 1470 0 0 1990 M 119809

22 NC Rivara Federico          ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1993 M 121053

23 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1407 0 0 1990 F 121054

7 NC Selea Marie Christine    ITA PIE AL 1365 0 0 1993 F

9 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1523 0 0 1953 M 101083
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 NC Balduzzi Giovanni        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 121048

2 3N Bellia Mario             ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1940 M

12 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 109675

18 NC Bertocci Daniel          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M 119074

15 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 111715

26 NC Cantoro Daniele          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 114 0 1994 M 124585

19 NC Chiarion Elisa           ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1995 F 119498

1 NC Cipriani Emilio          ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M

6 3N Colombo Asher D.         ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M

13 1S Conti Marco              ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 109676

11 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 102308

25 NC Fontana Maurizio         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M 124155

10 3N Forgione Andrea          ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 101335

27 NC Guerrini Massimiliano    ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M 127285

8 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1928 M 101028

5 NC Gutierrez Geiner         ITA 1293 0 0.00 0.00 0 -120 0 1991 M

24 3N Jovanovic Goran          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1966 M 122061

4 3N Morgantini Renato        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1947 M

16 NC Passini Stefano          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1991 M 115933

3 NC Pavese Andrea            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 M

14 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1938 M 109764

17 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1272 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1988 M 118805

20 NC Pugliese Alessandro      ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 M 119809

22 NC Rivara Federico          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1993 M 121053

23 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 F 121054

7 NC Selea Marie Christine    ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1993 F

9 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 101083
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